Googler

Invoice

Invoice number: 3452865498

Bill to

Eren Demir
babios.co.uk

44 Mapleton Road
Enfield

LONDON

EN1 3PE

United Kingdom

Details

Invoice number ....................
Invoicedate ........................
BillingID ...
Domainname ......................

3452865498
Apr 30,2018
5346-5981-9312
babios.co.uk

Google Cloud - GSuite

Total in GBP

Summary for Apr 1, 2018 - Apr 30,2018

Subtotal in GBP

VAT (0%)
Total in GBP

Google Ireland Limited
Gordon House

Barrow Street

Dublin 4

Ireland

VAT number: IE 6388047V

£13.20

£13.20
£0.00
£13.20

Services subject to the reverse charge - VAT to be accounted for by the recipient as per Article 196 of Council Directive 2006/112/EC
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Google

Subscription

G Suite Basic

Invoice
Description Interval
Usage Apr1-Apr30

Subtotal in GBP
VAT (0%)

Total in GBP

Invoice number: 3452865498

Quantity Amount(£)
4 13.20
£13.20

£0.00

£13.20
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	£13.20
	£13.20

